
HIDDEN BEACHES OF NOSARA

SALES BROCHURE
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ID %
Complete

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 33% Playas Escondidas de Nosara 547 days Mon 24-05-10 Tue 26-06-12

2

3 90% Topography works 259 days Mon 05-07-10 Thu 30-06-11

4 100% Field work 1 mon Mon 05-07-10 Fri 30-07-10

5 100% Draw cadastres 2 mons Mon 02-08-10 Fri 24-09-10

6 100% Submit cadastres 3.8 mons Mon 27-09-10 Mon 10-01-11

7 0% New survey on required zones 15 days Fri 10-06-11 Thu 30-06-11

8

9 0% Preproject 60 days Wed 08-06-11 Tue 30-08-11

10 0% Renew preliminary consults 1.5 mons Wed 08-06-11 Tue 19-07-11

11 0% Site design review 6 wks Wed 08-06-11 Tue 19-07-11

12 0% INVU approval 1.5 mons Wed 20-07-11 Tue 30-08-11

13

14 0% Earthwork permit (Phase 01) 50 days Wed 20-07-11 Tue 27-09-11

15 0% Earthwork design 1 mon Wed 20-07-11 Tue 16-08-11

16 0% CFIA Tax 2 wks Wed 17-08-11 Tue 30-08-11

17 0% Municipal approval 1 mon Wed 31-08-11 Tue 27-09-11

18 0% Tree Cut Permit** (If required) 1 mon Wed 17-08-11 Tue 13-09-11

19

20 0% Infrastructure Design 105 days Wed 31-08-11 Tue 24-01-12

21 0% Schematics 30 days Wed 31-08-11 Tue 11-10-11

22 0% Schematic Design Property 1 10 days Wed 31-08-11 Tue 13-09-11

23 0% Schematic Design Property 2 10 days Wed 14-09-11 Tue 27-09-11

24 0% Schematic Design Property 3 10 days Wed 28-09-11 Tue 11-10-11

25

26 0% Final Design 75 days Wed 12-10-11 Tue 24-01-12

27 0% Design Property 1 20 days Wed 12-10-11 Tue 08-11-11

28 0% Design Property 2 20 days Wed 09-11-11 Tue 06-12-11

29 0% Design Property 3 20 days Wed 07-12-11 Tue 03-01-12

30 0% Drawings 15 days Wed 04-01-12 Tue 24-01-12

31

32 0% Treatment Plan WWTP 60 days Wed 31-08-11 Tue 22-11-11

33 0% Design 20 days Wed 31-08-11 Tue 27-09-11

34 0% Approval 2 mons Wed 28-09-11 Tue 22-11-11

35

36 55% Approvals 547 days Mon 24-05-10 Tue 26-06-12

37 100% SETENA (environmental feasibility) 8.5 mons Mon 24-05-10 Fri 14-01-11

38 0% CFIA 20 days Wed 25-01-12 Tue 21-02-12

39 0% INS 20 days Wed 22-02-12 Tue 20-03-12

40 0% MINAET (Bridge Approval) 1.5 mons Wed 25-01-12 Tue 06-03-12

41 0% INVU 2 mons Wed 21-03-12 Tue 15-05-12

42 0% Municipality (Construction Permit) 1.5 mons Wed 16-05-12 Tue 26-06-12

43

44 0% Tree Cut permit 40 days Wed 25-01-12 Tue 20-03-12

45 0% Field work 2 wks Wed 25-01-12 Tue 07-02-12

46 0% Submital to MINAET 1.5 mons Wed 08-02-12 Tue 20-03-12

47

48 0% Boardwalks 70 days Mon 04-07-11 Fri 07-10-11

49 0% SETENA approval 2 mons Mon 04-07-11 Fri 26-08-11

50 0% Design of Boardwalks 1.5 mons Mon 04-07-11 Fri 12-08-11

51 0% Construction approval 1.5 mons Mon 29-08-11 Fri 07-10-11
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Project: PEN schedule Jun 2011
Date: Mon 06-06-11



plano 16ha nuevo (1107x1486x24b jpeg)



plano 41ha sellos (1616x2324x24b jpeg)



plano 66ha nuevo (1012x1466x24b jpeg)



240310 playa escondida nosara-model (1280x1600x24b jpeg)



google earth pen with land plan 31 jan (1280x1600x24b jpeg)














